200 Medley Relay
East Hampton

Sayville-Bayport-BP

Northport

200 Freestyle
Jake Nielsen

Blake Rossi
Fernando Menjura

200 Individual Medley

Michael Schroeder
Colin Caraher
Joey Badilla

50 Freestyle
Owen McCormac

Aidan Greenfield
Jack Duryea

6 Dives

Kevin Kohlhoff
Kevin Nelson
Colin Buscarino

100 Butterfi
Fernando Menjura

Blake Rossi
Casey Fonseca

Section Xl
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2021 All-League
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Joey Badilla, Owen McCormac
Colin Harrison, Jack Duryea
Brendan Cameron, Shayan Yajadda
Colin Caraher, Aidan Cameron
Aidan Greenfield, Austin Neuf
Blake Rossi, Austin Kingsley

Hauppauge
Northport
East Hampton

Hauppauge
Sayville-Bayport-Blue Point
East Hampton

East Hampton
Northport
East Hampton

West Islip
West Islip
Hauppauge

East Hampton
Northport
Deer Park

22.41

1:44.20

1:45.69

1:45.98

1:47.18
1:56.42
1:56.59

2:02.87
2:07.90
2:09.04

22.74
22.98

256.55
241.40
186.85

55.96
56.47
56.69



100 Freestyle
Vincent Reino

Owen McCormac
Brett Powell

Fr I
Alfonso Zavala
Aidan Stueber
Daniel Piver

200 Freestyle Relay

Hauppauge
West Islip

Lindenhurst

100 Backstroke

Hauppauge

East Hampton

West Islip

Sayville-Bayport-Blue Point
West Islip
East Hampton

Marcus Ballerini, Sean Napolitano
Michael Seda, Jake Divilio

Jason Galeto, Quinn Bedell

Alexander Prokopiou, Gerard Jardeleza
Scott Beloff, Atahan Yeimoglu

Anthony Lopez, Garrett Wider

Vincent Reino
Aidan Greenfield
Joey Badilla

100 Breaststroke

Hauppauge
Northport
East Hampton

Austin Neuf
Garrett Wider
Sean Napolitano

400 Freestyle Relay

East Hampton
Northport

West Islip

2/24/21

Northport
Lindenhurst
Hauppauge

Jack Duryea, Nicky Badilla

Joey Badilla, Fernando Menijura

Aidan Greenfield, Blake Rossi

Austin Neuf, Austin Kingsley

Gerard Jardeleza, Alexander Prokopiou
Drake Castonguay, Brett Powell

50.62

50.08

51.92

5:37.21
5:41.76
5:42.32

1:36.44

1:39.33

1:42.84

54.64
54.67
55.96

1:07.20
1:08.42
1:11.23

3:28.90

3:30.73

3:36.33



